
Schedule

 Keynote with Todd Howard (Sadler Center) 4pm 

 Sign-In Begins, Career Fair Opens (Swem Library)

Dinner from Zoe's Kitchen

Opening Ceremony (Integrated Science Center 3)

Team Formation

Begin Hacking

Logapps Challenge Briefing

Web Development Workshop

Android Workshop

Midnight Snack

5pm 

5:20pm 

6:30pm 

8pm 

8:30pm 

8:30pm 

12am 

10:30pm 

9:30pm 

- Friday - 

*All events in Swem Library unless otherwise noted



Schedule

Breakfast from Panera 8am

Tech Talk: Data Analytics Fundamentals

Lunch from Zoe's Kitchen

Tech Talk: Docker

Dinner from Paul's Deli

MLH: Werewolf

Midnight Snack

10am

12pm

3pm

6pm

8pm

12am

- Saturday- 



Schedule

Breakfast from Panera 8am 

Hacking Ends

Expo

Lunch from Pita Pit

Top 5 Presentations (Small Hall)

Awards Ceremony (Small Hall)

9am

10am

11:45am

1pm

1:50pm

- Sunday- 


