Schedule

*All events in Swem Library unless otherwise noted

- Friday -

Keynote with Todd Howard (Sadler Center)	4pm
Sign-In Begins, Career Fair Opens (Swem Library)	5pm
Dinner from Zoe's Kitchen	5:20pm
Opening Ceremony (Integrated Science Center 3)	6:30pm
Team Formation	8pm
Begin Hacking	8:30pm
Logapps Challenge Briefing	8:30pm
Web Development Workshop	9:30pm
Android Workshop	10:30pm
Midnight Snack	12am

Schedule

- Saturday-

Breakfast from Panera	8am
Tech Talk: Data Analytics Fundamentals	10am
Lunch from Zoe's Kitchen	12pm
Tech Talk: Docker	3pm

MLH: Werewolf

Midnight Snack

6pm

8pm

12am

Schedule

- Sunday-

Breakfast from Panera	8am
Hacking Ends	9am
Expo	10am
Lunch from Pita Pit	11:45am

Top 5 Presentations (Small Hall)

1pm

Awards Ceremony (Small Hall)

